or performed during such extension, or the services so omitted shall extend this Agreement for a 

period equal to such delay. 

ARTICLE 5 

COMPENSATION AND METHOD OF PAYMENT 

5.1 City agrees to compensate Consultant for the services performed pursuant to Article 1 in 

the amount of Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and 00/100 Cents ($7,500.00), 

based upon Consultants budget attached as Attachment “B”, or as otherwise agreed to 

between the parties and set forth in a written amendment to this Agreement. 

5.2 The Consultant shall be entitled to invoice on a monthly basis for services performed.